
Jahr Einnahmen Ausgaben Ergebnis Vermögen

2001 26.279,27 € 24.910,52 € 1.368,75 € 31.687,62 €

2002 34.867,06 € 18.155,71 € 16.711,35 € 48.398,97 €

2003 50.274,50 € 29.434,21 € 20.840,29 € 69.239,26 €

2004 12.162,66 € 16.975,76 € -4.813,10 € 64.426,16 €

2005 15.745,60 € 23.908,89 € -8.163,29 € 56.262,87 €

2006 22.572,35 € 46.910,74 € -24.338,39 € 31.924,48 €

2007 27.528,50 € 35.512,00 € -7.983,50 € 23.940,98 €

2008 26.554,79 € 33.898,09 € -7.343,30 € 16.597,68 €

2009 33.679,19 € 34.156,15 € -476,96 € 16.120,72 €

2010 30.070,35 € 31.586,25 € -1.515,90 € 14.604,82 €

2011 42.031,33 € 26.190,78 € 15.840,55 € 30.445,37 €

2012 34.727,40 € 43.690,19 € -8.962,79 € 21.482,58 €

2013 36.945,10 € 35.193,70 € 1.751,40 € 23.233,98 €

2014 36.969,26 € 36.617,03 € 352,23 € 23.586,21 €

2015 37.289,85 € 38.995,39 € -1.705,54 € 21.880,67 €
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